Reminder: Amanda has Dropped.

Please look at updated schedule.

There is no longer a BYE

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/8/2021 (Week 25)

TN-
PLID

47297
409768

47339
409769

47340
409770

47341
409771

47342
409772

47343
409777

47344
409778

47345
409783

47346
409786

47347
409789

47348

Team/Player

Amanda Brocksmith

Brock-Smith,
Amanda

Total

James Hess
Hess, James
Total

BYE
Riddle, Angelo
Total

Jason Uitts
Uitts, Jason
Total

Ed Shuckman
Shuckman, Ed
Total

Jason Martin
Martin, Jason
Total

Austin Frost
Frost, Austin
Total

Billy Bland
Bland, Billy
Total

Dave Junk
Junk, Dave
Total

Terry Hedge
Hedge, Terry
Total

Robert Orzeechowski

5

522
576

799
799

231
240

790
817

979
979

750
768

873
927

892
907

818
872

944
980

966
984

707
752

794
794

888
897

633
720

882
900

749
785

777
804

857
866

720
774

26 108 4.83
26 108 5.33

60 108 7.40
60 108 7.40

O

108 2.14
108 2.22

o}

49 117 6.75
49 117 6.98

82 117 8.37
82 117 8.37

44 108 6.94
44 108 7.11

71117 7.46
71117 7.92

66 117 7.62
66 117 7.75

55117 6.99
55117 7.45

77 117 8.07
77 117 8.38

www.league-central.com

-4.11

0.85

-5.21

-0.84

2.96

-1.22

1.06

0.98

-0.33

1.91

11

18

13

10

12

11

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

0 /1
1 /7
0 /1
0 /1
2 /7
0 /1
1 /1
1 /1
1 /7

13170 6 1/19/21



409790

47349
409797

47350
409798

47351
409799

Orzechowski,
Robert

Total

Andy Sheplak
Shepelak, Andy
Total

Ricky Taylor
Taylor, Ricky
Total

Bret Almashie
Almashie, Bret
Total

748
874

861
861

787
859

900
927

932
941

753
834

827
836

723
750

45117 6.39 -1.57 9
45 117 7.47

63 108 7.97 1.00 6
63 108 7.97

56 117 6.73 -0.34 18
56 117 7.34

72117 7.69 1.51 14
72 117 7.92

Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/8/2021 (Week 25)

TN-
PLID

47387
410110

47437
410473

GW - Games Won

Team/Player

Todd Kruse
Kruse, Todd *
Total

David Butler
Butler, David
Total

0 2 0 1
31 4 0
1 0 1 3
5 0 2 2

/1

/7

/!

/1

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

8

967
967

800
845

GPTS - Game Points

678
750

775
811

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game

HA - Handicap

Average

Points
GA - Game Average

SW - Sweeps

80 117 8.26 2.47 11
80 117 8.26

54 108 7.41 0.23 11
54 108 7.82

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)

CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)

PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)

7 0 5 1
2 1 2 1
RO - Run-Out

GB - Game Ball On
Break

WZ - Win Zips(10-0)

/7

/7

SL - Sanctioning
League

SS - Sanctioning
Session

SnDate - Sanction
Date



